Sunday, January 22, 2017

Saturday, February 18, 2017

Sunday, February 19, 2017

Sunday, March 5, 2017

Sunday, March 19, 2017

Sunday, April 2, 2017

Sunday, May 7, 2017

May — August, 2017

Sunday, August 27, 2017

Sunday, September 10, 2017

Saturday, October 21, 2017

St. Joseph Parish Confirmation 2017 Schedule

What is Confirmation? For Youth and Parents
During HS Youth Ministry class / 6:30pm — 8:00pm

Confirmation Retreat For Youth only — although adult volunteers appreciated!
9am — 5pm / Lower Level Hall (Cafeteria) - We will end the retreat by attending Mass.

11" graders are excused from class (9" and 10™ graders still have class)

Choosing a Saint’s Name & How to Write Your Letter of Intention For Youth
During HS Youth Ministry class / 6:30pm — 8:00pm

Confirmation Candidate Form Due
Please bring to class or drop off at the Christian Formation office.

Confirmation: A Sacrament For Youth
During HS Youth Ministry class / 6:30pm — 8:00pm

Bring Your Sponsor to Class! For Youth and Sponsors
During HS Youth Ministry class / 6:30pm — 8:00pm

Letter of Intention to be Confirmed Due
Please turn in letters to the Christian Formation office

Complete (3) activities with Sponsor
1. Mass
2. Service
3. Choice Activity

Sponsor Activity Worksheet Due
Please turn in to the Christian Formation office

Confirmation Blessing
10:30am Mass - Confirmation candidates sit with families during Mass.

Lunch with Parish Leaders For Youth only
After 10:30am Mass — 1:30pm / Lower Level Parish Hall

Confirmation Rehearsal For Youth and Sponsors
2:30pm — 4pm / Conference Rooms (Lower Level)

Confirmation Mass
4:00pm Mass - Youth and Sponsors sit together.

Sheri Hanson, Director of Child & Youth Ministry, shanson@stjosephgrafton.org / 262-375-6500 x 175
Becky Meyer, Christian Formation Administrative Assistant, cfoffice@stjosephgrafton.org / 262-375-6500 x 120



